Overall Scores Event start time:
Event start date:

Event: July 13, 2008 Quad Classes
O/A Cls

Fin. Fin. Rider Rider Name:

Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #: Class: Laps:
1 1 211 Pries, Casey, 256655 Quad A 19
2 2 310 Snyder, Andrew, 529877 Quad A 19
3 1 204 Christensen, Scott, applied Quad B 19
4 3 319 Costello, Jerry, 009980 Quad A 19
5 2 318 Smiley, David, applied Quad B 18
6 4 312 Holder, Brad, 965396 Quad A 18
7 3 324 Carlson, Andrew, 827929 Quad B 18
8 4 332 Zimmerman, Jacob, 833440 Quad B 18
9 1 307 Badavinac, Rob, 23 656277 Senior Quad 17
10 1 223 French, Taylor, applied Quad C 17
11 2 304 Brown, Roger, 011506 Senior Quad 17
12 3 227 Froelich, Todd, A005291 Senior Quad 17
13 4 309 Snyder, Ken, 529874 Senior Quad 17
14 5 323 Maclver, Dale, 855585 Senior Quad 17
15 5 321 Gillman, Greg, 010174 Quad A 17
16 1 325 KOENIG, JOHN, 23 525583 Utility 16
17 2 245 Remic, Ryan, applied Quad C 16
18 3 246 Puccio, Peter, 833443 Quad C 16
19 4 217 Flood, Jeremy, applied Quad C 16
20 5 221 Remic, Wally, applied Quad C 16
21 6 327 WENTLAND, 371165 Quad A 16

NATHAN, 23

22 6 313 Sutherland, Michael, 017391 Quad C 15
23 7 322 Maciver, Meagan, 882163 Quad C 15
24 8 306 Filtz, Ken, Applied Quad C 15
25 6 222 French, Craig, applied Senior Quad 15
26 2 320 Wipper, Dan, 018649 Utility 15
27 5 308 Badavinac, Bron, 23 551477 Quad B 14
28 9 205 Osieczanek, Dan, 8060093 Quad C 14
29 10 315 Anderson, Nick, 028490 Quad C 14
30 7 328 Reed, Mark, 966208 Senior Quad 13
31 6 297 Mittelstredt, Jay, 882776 Quad B 12
32 1 311 Snyder, Riley, 564386 13-15 Quad 12
33 11 330 Nyman, Josh, 0660224 Quad C 8

34 12 331 Orvis, Randy, 060226 Quad C 6

35 2 247 Puccio, Nick, 835416 13-15 Quad 3

36 13 305 Filtz, Chad, applied Quad C 3

37 14 299 Zakowski, Zac, applied Quad C 0
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Elapsed
Time:

01:45:14
01:48:34
01:48:57
01:49:11
01:46:19
01:49:20
01:49:37
01:49:42
01:43:52
01:44:13
01:44:27
01:46:21
01:46:31
01:46:54
01:48:29
01:41:11
01:42:40
01:43:22
01:44:15
01:47:11
01:59:01

01:43:44
01:45:50
01:47:01
01:49:14
01:50:37
01:20:09
01:44:33
01:44:55
01:50:05
01:12:28
01:46:17
01:25:24
00:47:17
00:22:43
00:26:11
00:00:00

2:15:00 PM
7/13/2008

Finish
Time:
16:00:14
16:03:34
16:04:57
16:04:11
16:02:19
16:04:20
16:05:37
16:05:42
16:00:52
16:02:13
16:01:27
16:03:21
16:03:31
16:03:54
16:03:29
16:00:11
16:00:40
16:01:22
16:02:15
16:05:11
16:14:01

16:01:44
16:03:50
16:05:01
16:06:14
16:09:37
15:36:09
16:02:33
16:02:55
16:07:05
15:28:28
16:05:17
15:43:24
15:05:17
14:41:43
14:44:11

Make Of
Bike:

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Unknown
Honda
Honda
Unknown
Honda
KTM
Polaris
Yamaha
Suzuk
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki

Honda

Honda
Polaris
Suzuk
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Polaris
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Unknown

07/14/08 08:34:09

District
Number:

16
23
16
23
16
17
23
16
23
16
16
16
23
23
23
23
16
16
16
16
23

23
23
16
16
23
23
16
23
23
16
23
23
23
16
16
16



Overall Scores

Event: July 13, 2008 Quad Classes

O/A Cls

Fin. Fin. Rider AU UL

Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #: Class:

Total Number Of Riders: 37
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Event start time: 2:15:00 PM
Event start date: 7/13/2008

Laps:

Elapsed
Time:

Finish Make Of
Time: Bike:

07/14/08 08:34:09

District
Number:



